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 MIEHET 
 
 
HENKILÖKOHTAINEN KILPAILU 

MIEHET YLI 80 

Sija Nimi Seura Kaloja 

1. Saviranta Reijo Keiteleen Est 4,758 

2. Koistinen Jaakko Kuopion Est 4,138 

3. Heinonen Voitto Keiteleen Est 3,898 

4. Kervinen Aulis Keiteleen Est 3,442 

5. Korhonen Pertti Kuopion Est 3,014 

6. Halonen Pentti Kajaanin Est 2,972 

7. Kasurinen Väinö Keiteleen Est 2,748 

8. Smolander Pekka Kuopion Est 2,528 

9. Kuvaja Otto Kajaanin Est 2,114 

10. Väyrynen Kalevi Kajaanin Est 2,110 

11. Nykänen Aimo Juuan Est 1,960 

12. Hänninen Seppo Suonenjoen Est 1,554 

13. Laamanen Ahti Otavan Seudun Est 1,410 

14. Hätinen Raimo Kuopion Est 0,976 

15. Lavikainen Mauno Polvijärven Est 0,764 

  Reijonen Pentti Iisalmen Est x 

    
 

  
MIEHET YLI 70 
 

Sija Nimi Seura Kaloja 

1. Neuvonen Mikko Sulkavan EY 7,214 

2. Voutilainen Esko Kuopion Est 6,482 

3. Nissinen Martti Kuopion Est 6,060 

4. Tikkanen Jouko Sotkamon Est 5,392 

5. Pukkila Heikki Mikkelin Est 5,102 

6. Huotari Hannu Mikkelin Est 5,034 

7. Simonen Matti Pieksämäen Est 4,990 

8. Eskelinen Pekka Iisalmen Est 4,714 

9. Rautiainen Risto Kajaanin Est 4,712 

10. Hyvönen Matti Sotkamon Est 4,606 

11. Jeskanen Pekka Lapinlahden Est 4,484 

12. Korhonen Kalevi Kuopion Est 4,200 

13. Happonen Heimo Keiteleen Est 4,162 

14. Happonen Hannu Keiteleen Est 4,158 

15. Tuominen Raimo Virtain Est 4,118 

16. Saastamoinen Tapio Keiteleen Est 4,096 

17. Pasanen Paavo Kuopion Est 3,962 

18. Vilpponen Pekka Mikkelin Est 3,958   
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19. Karikumpu Tuomo Iisalmen Est 3,932 

20. Kääriäinen Arto Laukaan Es 3,860 

21. Ruotsalainen Matti Kuopion Est 3,850 

22. Väyrynen Seppo Juuan Est 3,546 

23. Tuppurainen Juhani Kuopion Est 3,474 

24. Hietanen Erkki Kiteen Est 3,452 

25. Turunen Reijo Kajaanin Est 3,424 

26. Koistinen Keijo Kuopion Est 3,410 

27. Kontinen Raimo Mikkelin Est 3,342 

28. Lappalainen Martti Iisalmen Est 3,024 

29. Hujanen Pekka Kuopion Est 3,016 

30. Korhonen Tauno Kuopion Est 3,006 

31. Raittila Hannu Kuopion Est 2,954 

32. Väänänen Kauko Kajaanin Est 2,864 

33. Käyhkö Antero Kiteen Est 2,698 

34. Linnilä Jukka Iisalmen Est 2,558 

35. Jurvanen Erkki Keiteleen Est 2,384 

36. Karttunen Kalevi Kuopion VES 2,360 

37. Karjalainen Oiva Kajaanin Est 2,310 

38. Ahonen Tuomo Lapinlahden Est 2,204 

39. Partanen Hannu Iisalmen Est 2,026 

40. Teittinen Ossi Pieksämäen Est 1,974 

41. Lipponen Reino Iisalmen Est 1,956 

42. Kamula Risto Kuopion Est 1,900 

43. Korhonen Pertti Tapio Kuopion Est 1,882 

44. Hietasalo Viljo Iisalmen Est 1,756 

45. Saavinen Martti Nummelan Est 1,572 

46. Matilainen Juhani Kuopion Est 1,566 

47. Taskinen Heikki Lapinlahden Est 1,498 

48. Blom Kalevi Keiteleen Est 1,478 

49. Haaranen Veli Polvijärven Est 1,420 

50. Aaltonen Ari Turun Est 1,388 

51. Voutilainen Voitto Polvijärven Est 1,374 

52. Tuovinen Reino Keiteleen Est 1,344 

53. Jauhiainen Matti Keiteleen Est 1,278 

54. Pirhonen Pertti Kiteen Est 1,176 

55. Kauppinen Jukka Joroisten Est 1,160 

56. Miettinen Jorma Kuopion Est 1,004 

57. Kanerva Kauko Rantasalmen Est 0,980 

58. Tuovinen Reino Iisalmen Est 0,090 

  Partanen Hannu Iisalmen Est x 

  Siltala Seppo Nummelan Est x 
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MIEHET ALLE 70 

Sija Nimi Seura Kaloja 

1. Naukkarinen Esko Laukaan Es 6,398 

2. Markkanen Jarmo Suonenjoen Est 5,464 

3. Rojo Risto Kajaanin Est 5,380 

4. Jylkkö Mauri Kuopion Est 5,050 

5. Suikka Pauli Kuopion Est 4,410 

6. Leinonen Unto Kajaanin Est 4,206 

7. Toppinen Jouni Iisalmen Est 4,124 

8. Leinonen Tarmo Kajaanin Est 4,034 

9. Asikainen Reino Kuopion Est 3,904 

10. HONKANEN JAAKKO JOROISTEN ES 3,696 

11. Karjalainen Timo Kuopion Est 3,670 

12. PELKONEN MARKKU PIEKSÄNMÄEN ES 3,078 

13. Suikka Esko Kuopion Est 2,810 

14. Asikainen Erkki Kiteen Est 2,578 

15. Hätinen Jari Kuopion Est 2,542 

16. Karhunen Toivo Kuopion Est 2,538 

17. Mähönen Pekka Iisalmen Est 2,318 

18. Kananen Seppo Iisalmen Est 1,968 

19. Pehkonen Ari Iisalmen Est 1,934 

20. Koponen Kari Suonenjoen Est 1,898 

21. Pirhonen Heikki Kiteen Est 1,874 

22. Rautio Aimo Kiteen Est 1,652 

23. Pietikäinen Simo Iisalmen Est 1,250 

24. Korhonen Tapani Iisalmen Est 1,166 

25. Sallanne Juhani Kiteen Est 0,634 

26. Pulkkinen Ari Iisalmen Est 0,416 
 

MIEHET TYÖELÄMÄ 

Sija Nimi Seura Kaloja 

1. Parkkonen Juha Joensuun Est 1,780 

2. Nyyssönen Olli Keiteleen Est 1,532 
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JOUKKUEKILPAILU 

MIEHET YLI 80 

Sija Nimi Kaloja 

1. Keiteleen Est 1 10,948 

 Kasurinen Väinö 2,748 

 Kervinen Aulis 3,442 

 Saviranta Reijo 4,758 

2. Kuopion Est 1 9,680 

 Koistinen Jaakko 4,138 

 Korhonen Pertti 3,014 

 Smolander Pekka 2,528 

3. Kajaanin Est 1 7,196 

 Halonen Pentti 2,972 

 Kuvaja Otto 2,114 

 Väyrynen Kalevi 2,110 

 

MIEHET YLI 70 

Sija Nimi Kaloja 

1. Kuopion Est 1 16,016 

 Nissinen Martti 6,060 

 Tuppurainen Juhani 3,474 

 Voutilainen Esko 6,482 

2. Mikkelin Est 1 13,478 

 Huotari Hannu 5,034 

 Kontinen Raimo 3,342 

 Pukkila Heikki 5,102 

3. Keiteleen Est 1 12,416 

 Happonen Hannu 4,158 

 Happonen Heimo 4,162 

 Saastamoinen tapio 4,096 

4. Kajaanin Est 1 10,446 

 Karjalainen Oiva 2,310 

 Rautiainen Risto 4,712 

 Turunen Reijo 3,424 

5. Kuopion Est 2 10,388 

 Hujanen Pekka 3,016 

 Koistinen Keijo 3,410 

 Pasanen Paavo 3,962 

6. Iisalmen Est 1 9,514 

 Karikumpu Tuomo 3,932 
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 Lappalainen Martti 3,024 

 Linnilä Jukka 2,558 

7. Kuopion Est 3 8,772 

 Korhonen Kalevi 4,200 

 Korhonen Tauno 3,006 

 Matilainen Juhani 1,566 

8. Kuopion Est 4 8,686 

 Korhonen Pertti Tapio 1,882 

 Raittila Hannu 2,954 

 Ruotsalainen Matti 3,850 

9. Iisalmen Est 2 8,426 

 Eskelinen Pekka 4,714 

 Hietasalo Viljo 1,756 

 Lipponen Reino 1,956 

10. Lapinlahden Est 1 8,186 

 Ahonen Tuomo 2,204 

 Jeskanen Pekka 4,484 

 Taskinen Heikki 1,498 

11. Kiteen Est 1 7,326 

 Hietanen Erkki 3,452 

 Käyhkö Antero 2,698 

 Pirhonen Pertti 1,176 

12. Keiteleen Est 2 5,006 

 Jauhiainen Matti 1,278 

 Jurvanen Erkki 2,384 

 Tuovinen Reino 1,344 

 

MIEHET ALLE 70 

Sija Nimi Kaloja 

1. Kajaanin Est 1 13,620 

 Leinonen Tarmo 4,034 

 Leinonen Unto 4,206 

 Rojo Risto 5,380 

2. Kuopion Est 2 12,624 

 Asikainen Reino 3,904 

 Jylkkö Mauri 5,050 

 Karjalainen Timo 3,670 

3. Kuopion Est 1 9,758 

 Karhunen Toivo 2,538 

 Suikka Esko 2,810 

 Suikka Pauli 4,410 
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4. Iisalmen Est 1 8,410 

 Kananen Seppo 1,968 

 Mähönen Pekka 2,318 

 Toppinen Jouni 4,124 

5. Kiteen Est 1 4,864 

 Asikainen Erkki 2,578 

 Rautio Aimo 1,652 

 Sallanne Juhani 0,634 

6. Iisalmen Est 2 4,350 

 Korhonen Tapani 1,166 

 Pehkonen Ari 1,934 

 Pietikäinen Simo 1,250 

 


